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24/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8566 13.8567 13.8566 10,443,387,919.14 0.0000

23/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8566 13.8567 13.8566 10,437,793,076.41 0.0010

22/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8556 13.8557 13.8556 10,439,528,357.77 -0.0002

21/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8558 13.8559 13.8558 10,432,994,534.57 0.0028

18/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8530 13.8531 13.8530 10,422,966,546.99 -0.0004

17/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8534 13.8535 13.8534 10,421,381,275.99 0.0012

16/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8522 13.8523 13.8522 10,390,623,253.21 0.0038

11/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8484 13.8485 13.8484 10,371,988,524.82 0.0003

10/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8481 13.8482 13.8481 10,377,112,302.34 0.0002

09/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8479 13.8480 13.8479 10,376,039,595.65 -0.0001

08/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8480 13.8481 13.8480 10,396,925,869.21 0.0030

04/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8450 13.8451 13.8450 10,391,603,177.67 0.0012

03/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8438 13.8439 13.8438 10,384,678,391.73 0.0007

02/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8431 13.8432 13.8431 10,390,443,465.41 0.0006

01/04/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8425 13.8426 13.8425 10,379,558,498.13 0.0005

31/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8420 13.8421 13.8420 10,372,289,743.14 0.0027

27/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8393 13.8394 13.8393 10,370,066,622.81 0.0007

26/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8386 13.8387 13.8386 10,351,755,798.78 0.0006

25/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8380 13.8381 13.8380 10,339,223,282.43 0.0008

24/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8372 13.8373 13.8372 10,341,097,600.65 0.0021

21/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8351 13.8352 13.8351 10,383,153,649.78 0.0002

20/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8349 13.8350 13.8349 10,397,507,359.33 0.0007

19/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8342 13.8343 13.8342 10,386,930,135.39 0.0011

18/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8331 13.8332 13.8331 10,333,920,777.18 0.0007

17/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8324 13.8325 13.8324 10,299,736,888.33 0.0018

14/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8306 13.8307 13.8306 10,295,172,242.61 0.0028

13/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8278 13.8279 13.8278 10,294,977,699.42 0.0001

12/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8277 13.8278 13.8277 10,304,676,438.16 0.0005

11/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8272 13.8273 13.8272 10,315,198,004.31 0.0013

10/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8259 13.8260 13.8259 10,320,982,331.30 0.0021

07/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8238 13.8239 13.8238 10,342,583,964.80 0.0008

06/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8230 13.8231 13.8230 10,335,514,973.50 -0.0014

05/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8244 13.8245 13.8244 10,325,242,829.91 0.0005

04/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8239 13.8240 13.8239 10,308,991,616.25 0.0005

03/03/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8234 13.8235 13.8234 10,305,958,213.66 0.0019

28/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8215 13.8216 13.8215 10,301,498,580.28 0.0005

27/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8210 13.8211 13.8210 10,286,312,100.69 0.0002

26/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8208 13.8209 13.8208 10,277,216,854.32 0.0012

25/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8196 13.8197 13.8196 10,279,976,786.10 0.0006

24/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8190 13.8191 13.8190 10,307,855,225.65 0.0023

21/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8167 13.8168 13.8167 10,299,099,620.76 0.0008

20/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8159 13.8160 13.8159 10,303,828,415.10 0.0009

19/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8150 13.8151 13.8150 10,309,892,788.50 0.0000

18/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8150 13.8151 13.8150 10,316,284,214.35 0.0005

17/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8145 13.8146 13.8145 10,318,807,011.07 0.0030

14/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8115 13.8116 13.8115 10,341,089,396.96 -0.0007

13/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8122 13.8123 13.8122 10,337,415,462.49 0.0025

11/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8097 13.8098 13.8097 10,331,344,978.86 0.0000

10/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8097 13.8098 13.8097 10,319,296,458.10 0.0030

07/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8067 13.8068 13.8067 10,317,059,910.15 0.0004

06/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8063 13.8064 13.8063 10,332,286,050.23 0.0010

05/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8053 13.8054 13.8053 10,354,197,925.25 0.0001

04/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8052 13.8053 13.8052 10,346,366,214.85 0.0005

03/02/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8047 13.8048 13.8047 10,345,858,946.43 0.0018

31/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8029 13.8030 13.8029 10,342,818,944.44 0.0008

30/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8021 13.8022 13.8021 10,335,974,465.58 0.0015



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

29/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.8006 13.8007 13.8006 10,329,044,656.12 0.0007

28/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7999 13.8000 13.7999 10,321,136,183.95 0.0011

27/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7988 13.7989 13.7988 10,296,810,379.62 0.0023

24/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7965 13.7966 13.7965 10,284,751,423.50 0.0008

23/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7957 13.7958 13.7957 10,268,750,905.11 0.0002

22/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7955 13.7956 13.7955 10,262,915,932.43 0.0005

21/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7950 13.7951 13.7950 10,277,822,734.56 0.0007

20/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7943 13.7944 13.7943 10,301,353,796.99 0.0023

17/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7920 13.7921 13.7920 10,320,026,621.82 0.0001

16/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7919 13.7920 13.7919 10,302,860,200.83 0.0007

15/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7912 13.7913 13.7912 10,331,292,105.82 0.0007

14/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7905 13.7906 13.7905 10,334,361,808.92 -0.0002

13/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7907 13.7908 13.7907 10,346,981,208.23 0.0017

10/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7890 13.7891 13.7890 10,352,235,705.79 0.0004

09/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7886 13.7887 13.7886 10,345,523,938.02 0.0022

08/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7864 13.7865 13.7864 10,347,167,675.33 -0.0002

07/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7866 13.7867 13.7866 10,367,795,508.41 0.0003

06/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7863 13.7864 13.7863 10,350,809,552.05 0.0031

03/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7832 13.7833 13.7832 10,362,289,499.42 0.0014

02/01/2025 KFCASHRMF 13.7818 13.7819 13.7818 10,385,735,000.66 0.0028

30/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7790 13.7791 13.7790 10,314,939,346.69 0.0018

27/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7772 13.7773 13.7772 10,234,610,638.82 0.0006

26/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7766 13.7767 13.7766 10,185,889,713.51 0.0006

25/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7760 13.7761 13.7760 10,156,238,210.15 -0.0001

24/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7761 13.7762 13.7761 10,151,503,494.88 0.0016

23/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7745 13.7746 13.7745 10,141,342,049.75 0.0010

20/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7735 13.7736 13.7735 10,131,385,254.39 0.0010

19/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7725 13.7726 13.7725 10,125,409,955.10 0.0012

18/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7713 13.7714 13.7713 10,128,017,405.72 0.0014

17/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7699 13.7700 13.7699 10,117,856,924.63 0.0014

16/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7685 13.7686 13.7685 10,102,578,865.73 0.0021

13/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7664 13.7665 13.7664 10,074,596,426.86 0.0010

12/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7654 13.7655 13.7654 10,057,557,442.67 0.0005

11/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7649 13.7650 13.7649 10,051,602,868.62 0.0015

09/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7634 13.7635 13.7634 10,039,745,680.10 0.0019

06/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7615 13.7616 13.7615 10,052,986,744.62 0.0010

04/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7605 13.7606 13.7605 10,044,390,310.41 0.0013

03/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7592 13.7593 13.7592 10,059,736,135.50 0.0007

02/12/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7585 13.7586 13.7585 10,049,267,336.21 0.0022

29/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7563 13.7564 13.7563 10,026,314,195.99 0.0005

28/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7558 13.7559 13.7558 10,021,085,407.08 0.0005

27/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7553 13.7554 13.7553 10,035,131,471.51 0.0010

26/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7543 13.7544 13.7543 10,013,205,158.13 0.0000

25/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7543 13.7544 13.7543 10,019,353,142.28 0.0025

22/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7518 13.7519 13.7518 10,014,561,161.01 0.0012

21/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7506 13.7507 13.7506 9,998,673,802.96 0.0002

20/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7504 13.7505 13.7504 10,002,354,917.23 0.0007

19/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7497 13.7498 13.7497 10,010,339,180.49 0.0008

18/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7489 13.7490 13.7489 10,009,757,008.35 0.0025

15/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7464 13.7465 13.7464 10,001,413,681.45 0.0007

14/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7457 13.7458 13.7457 9,974,599,716.72 0.0007

13/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7450 13.7451 13.7450 9,964,853,509.21 0.0005

12/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7445 13.7446 13.7445 9,948,549,112.11 0.0007

11/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7438 13.7439 13.7438 9,970,495,085.90 0.0021

08/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7417 13.7418 13.7417 9,972,383,523.05 0.0007

07/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7410 13.7411 13.7410 9,963,375,207.74 0.0005
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06/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7405 13.7406 13.7405 9,985,260,141.38 0.0005

05/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7400 13.7401 13.7400 9,960,743,207.45 0.0014

04/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7386 13.7387 13.7386 10,021,309,162.66 0.0020

01/11/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7366 13.7367 13.7366 10,017,990,355.93 0.0007

31/10/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7359 13.7360 13.7359 10,003,782,270.97 0.0006

30/10/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7353 13.7354 13.7353 9,997,691,818.74 0.0006

29/10/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7347 13.7348 13.7347 9,973,695,043.75 0.0006

28/10/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7341 13.7342 13.7341 9,956,061,362.57 0.0025

25/10/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7316 13.7317 13.7316 9,951,455,735.37 0.0007

24/10/2024 KFCASHRMF 13.7309 13.7310 13.7309 9,956,934,403.86 0.0012
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